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Fall Assembly Chardonnay Hall Pre-Conf Party Crosswalk Church

1-Nov-25 Napa Valley Expo 31-Oct-25 Napa, CA

POSITION/ NAMES TELEPHONE E-MAIL

CHAIRPERSON

ASSEMBLY CHAIRS: Jeff Dickinson 510-384-0731 jeffdickinson@me.com

Alt Chair Sandra Staulcup 707-363-0720 staulcup@pacbell.net

Dist 11 DCMC Duncan Lange duncanl.lange@gmail.com

NAMES TELEPHONE E-MAIL

TEASURER Jason Anglin 203-832-3103 jpanglin@outlook.com

COFFEE: NAMES TELEPHONE E-MAIL

CHAIRPERSON Michael Morgan 707-666-1278 michaelmorganjets@yahoo.com

DECORATIONS: NAMES TELEPHONE E-MAIL

CHAIRPERSON Meagan Pinel 707-225-2997‬ staulcup@pacbell.net

FACILITIES: NAMES TELEPHONE E-MAIL

CHAIRPERSON

mailto:jeffdickinson@me.com
mailto:staulcup@pacbell.net
mailto:duncanl.lange@gmail.com
mailto:jpanglin@outlook.com
mailto:michaelmorganjets@yahoo.com
mailto:staulcup@pacbell.net
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FOOD: NAMES TELEPHONE E-MAIL

CHAIRPERSON Jose Guzman 707-217-6750 guzmanjose59@gmail.com

Alt Chair Alma 415-955-7610 Alilia2902@gmail.com

SERVICE STAFF Tony Klein 707-637-6488 chwykids@hotmail.com

HOSPITALITY: NAMES TELEPHONE E-MAIL

CHAIRPERSON Thomas Hinesley 707-592-5413 thinesley@gmail.com

Susan Kliest 707-227-2958‬ susan@napavalleyballoons.com

PARKING: NAMES TELEPHONE E-MAIL

CHAIRPERSON Larry Barracco 707-363-2923 lbaracco55@aol.com

SETUP: NAMES TELEPHONE E-MAIL

CHAIRPERSON Phil Bennett 707-230-0798 philip_f_bennett@yahoo.com

mailto:guzmanjose59@gmail.com
mailto:Alilia2902@gmail.com
mailto:thinesley@gmail.com
mailto:lbaracco55@aol.com
mailto:philip_f_bennett@yahoo.com
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PRE-ASSEMBLY DINNER: NAMES TELEPHONE E-MAIL

CHAIRPERSON Alex Weeks 707-280-0373‬ alexweeks1974@gmail.com

Location Crosswalk

Speaker Madeline P

FOOD PRE-CONF No Ma'am

CLEANUP: NAMES TELEPHONE E-MAIL

CHAIRPERSON Rick Cockrell 707-812-8786 cockrell.rick@nvfarmco-op.com

Justin Imig 707-690-7730 Officialjimig@gmail.com

REGISTRATION: NAMES TELEPHONE E-MAIL

CHAIRPERSON Rosemary Calvert ‬707-363-5399‬ amrosie43@aol.com

mailto:alexweeks1974@gmail.com
mailto:cockrell.rick@nvfarmco-op.com

